Benedictine University
Benedictine University Eagle Invitational - 10/8/2010

Event 1 Women 6k Run CC

Cross Country

Community Park - Lisle,

Last Completed Event

IL

Williams, Hannah
Williams, Lauren
Carter, Michelle
Hall, Lauren
Salyer, Catie
Baker, Emma
Christ, Kayla
Pettry, Raven
Anderson, Cassie
Grant, Elsbeth
Gearlds, Kassandra
Stuab, Chloe
Cholyway, Renee
Johnson, Megan
Wieczorek, Samantha
Even, Kate
DeLisle, Katie
Garringer, Katie
Easton, Lauren
Mallonee, Torin
Schmidt, Katie
McVey, Clare
Oakes, Colleen
Kravish, Britney
French, Sydney
Brophy, Karen
Nebesny, Angela
Garcia, Danni
Gatto, Althea
Wemmer, Kiko
Morman, Rachel
Hull, Jordyn
Copi, Sarah
Haydell, Danielle
Lapinski, Margaret
Mattes, Kari
Haberland, Kaylyn
Quesada, Kaila
Rohrbacher, Annie
Houlis, C.J.
Hacker, Lauren

Name Year School

1 Hartman, Grace FR St. Francis

2 Almond, Joanne JR Saint Mary"s

3 Kenney, Julia SO Saint Mary-"s

4 Borel-Donahue, Julia SO St. Francis

5 Halford, Hilary FR St. Francis

6 Andersen, Amanda SR Elmhurst College
7 Shepherd, Adrienne SR Marian University
8 Grzybowska, Mariola SO Elmhurst College
9 McAllister, Brittany SR St. Francis

SO Elmhurst College

SO Elmhurst College

SO 1llinois Central

JR Beloit College

SR Saint Mary-"s

SO Saint Mary"s

SO Il1linois Central

SO 1llinois Central

FR IwU

SO Chicago

SO Marian University

FR IwU

SO St. Francis

SR Elmhurst College

SR Saint Mary"s

FR IwU

FR Carthage College

JR Carthage College

SR Saint Mary"s

SO St. Francis

JR Carthage College

SR Saint Mary"s

SR North Central

FR North Central

FR Benedictine
Unattached

SO Saint Mary-"s

SO Waubonsee

FR St. Francis

FR Chicago

FR St. Francis

FR 11linois Central

SO Saint Mary"s

SO Saint Mary"s

SO North Central

FR North Central

SR Carthage College

JR Chicago

SR Dominican

FR Elgin

FR Marian University
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HY-TEK"s Meet Manager

le Finals Points
5 23:34.59 1
.3 23:41.38 2
4 23:49.32 3
7 23:57.77 4
.0 24:02.60 5
.9 24:13.42 6
.2 24:18.25 7
.2 24:25.64 8
.8 24:27.88 9
9 24-32.13 10
.2 24:33.24 11
.0 24:36.16 12
1 24:40.43 13
.6 24:42 .31 14
.8 24:46.60 15
.5 24:49.20 16
.0 24:51.26 17
.5 24:52.95 18
.0 24:58.43 19
.4 25:00.18 20
.2 25:03.13 21
.2 25:06.64 22
.4 25:07.64 23
.8 25:08.93 24
.4 25:22.39 25
.7 25:23.56 26
1 25:25.11 27
6 25:30.53 28
8 25:31.33 29
.4 25:33.67 30
.5 25:34.20 31
.7 25:34.73 32
.6 25:38.16 33
3 25:40.78 34
7 25:45.78

.4 25:48.63

.7 25:49.84

.2 25:51.54 35
21 25:55.06 36
.8 25:57.57

2 25:58.86 37
.4 25:59.90

.7 26:00.73

.5 26:03.86 38
.6 26:04.29 39
.0 26:05.83 40
.5 26:07.46 41
.6 26:07.80 42
.2 26:13.76 43
.8 26:20.02 44
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Schmidt, Alex
Wheeler, Kelsey
Prysock, Aundrea
King, Miranda

Majewski, Elizabeth

Fisher, Danie
Becker, Nora
Rotz, Dana

Tapia, Karla
Portillo, Basty
Dovgin, Alexandra
Kucharski, Kristy
Topp, Jamie

Beckwith, Stephanie

Franco, Janet
Mattis, Tracy
Ryan, Megan
Bronicki, Angie
Kearley, Heather
Sherer, Gabby
Cart, Jordan
Madden, Courtney
Phelps, Nicole
Rogus, Callie
Topp, Sarah
Loza, Brittany
Jepkosgei, Miriam
Neuman, Laura
Berger, Jennifer
Coffman, Kirsten
Banasik, Karoline
Shackleford, Sam
Aloisio, Gina
Salgado, Ana
Omer, Nagieh
Froelich, Aprille
Baldyga, Emily
Waite, Stephanie
Yockey, Erin
Kiefer, Hannah
Cinto, Erin
Janosz, Sarah
Maguire, Anna
Roberts, Staci
Curtis, Colette
Kalnes, Anna
Chally, Emily
Grieashamer, Amy
Slater, Megan
Cardenas, Kayla
Luensman, Courtney
Rodriguez, Trudy
Arbet, Kayla
Peters, Kate
Patel, Krishna
Tyton, Tess
Sekuloski, Lainy
Baldacci, Lauren
Renken, Olivia
Ziebart, Kaitlyn

SO
FR
FR
FR
SO
SO
SR
FR
SO
FR
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FR
SO
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FR
SR
FR
SO
SO
JR
JR
FR
SO

FR
JR
SO
JR
SO
SR
JR
FR
FR
SR
SR
SR
FR
SR
JR
SO
SR
FR
FR
SR
FR
JR
FR
FR
JR
SO
SO
SR
FR
FR
JR
FR
SO
FR

Concordia

Chicago

St. Francis

Carl Sandburg
Saint Mary"s
Il1linois Central
Benedictine

1wu

Dominican

Morton College
Moraine Valley CC
Saint Mary"s

St. Francis
Elmhurst College
Harper College
North Central
Benedictine

Saint Mary"s
North Central
Dominican
Benedictine

St. Francis
Carthage College
North Central

St. Francis
Unattached

St. Francis
Marian University
Chicago

North Central
Harper College
Carthage College
St. Francis
Morton College
Moraine Valley CC
St. Francis
Elmhurst College
Saint Mary"s

1wu

1wu

Aurora University
North Central
Saint Mary"s
Marian University
Saint Mary~"s
Aurora University
Waubonsee
Concordia

Carl Sandburg
Carthage College
1wu

Moraine Valley CC
Carthage College
Saint Mary"s
Benedictine

Elgin

St. Francis
Elmhurst College
I1linois Central
Concordia
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26:21.36
26:22.70
26:23.58
26:25.07
26:27.18
26:30.34
26:35.64
26:39.27
26:40.98
26:43.53
26:43.78
26:48.75
26:50.93
26:51.65
26:51.93
26:53.04
27:07.09
27:09.93
27:10.97
27:11.56
27:15.59
27:20.35
27:22.34
27:28.21
27:31.90
27:32.70
27:35.11
27:35.81
27:37.30
27:40.01
27:41.56
27:42.00
27:42.33
27:45.62
27:49.06
27:49.66
27:51.07
27:57.38
27:59.11
28:01.36
28:03.60
28:06.84
28:08.66
28:12.17
28:12.87
28:15.69
28:27.81
28:28.42
28:30.51
28:34.50
28:35.14
28:35.66
28:36.79
28:44.91
28:47.05
28:50.07
28:52.25
28:53.14
28:58.31
28:59.48
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111 Pizano, Cande FR Moraine Valley CC 7:49.2 29:09.15 82
112 Zaragoza, Jeanette FR Morton College 7:51.2 29:16.55 83
113 Michalczyk, Lauren JR Aurora University 7:54.5 29:29.06 84
114 Sivilay, Darlynn SO Elgin 7:54.7 29:29.55 85
115 Whipple, Kendra SO Elgin 7:54.8 29:29.85 86
116 Jennings, April FR ElImhurst College 7:55.3 29:31.92
117 Gibson, Rachel FR ElImhurst College 7:56.1 29:34.85
118 Holdinghaus, Claire JR Beloit College 7:56.3 29:35.76 87
119 Babos, Melissa FR Aurora University 7:56.6 29:36.64 88
120 McGuire, Emma FR Carl Sandburg 7:57.0 29:38.23 89
121 Cano, Danielle FR Carl Sandburg 7:57.3 29:39.36 90
122 Alcaide, Anayelit FR St. Francis 7:57.5 29:39.92
123 0"Connor, Jacquelyn FR Moraine Valley CC 7:57.7 29:40.91 91
124 Pipal, Ellie JR Elmhurst College 7:59.0 29:45.68
125 Rohweder, Autumn FR Carl Sandburg 8:01.6 29:55.55 92
126 Crowe, Holly SO North Central 8:01.8 29:56.04
127 Eickholtz, Elizabeth FR St. Francis 8:02.0 29:56.68
128 Klahn, Ellen SR Carthage College 8:02.9 30:00.25
129 Piazza, Kaitlyn FR Moraine Valley CC 8:03.6 30:02.88 93
130 Glosniak, Jackie FR Dominican 8:05.9 30:11.42 94
131 Parsons, Meaghan SO Elgin 8:07.1 30:16.03 95
132 Pedziwiatr, Kari SO St. Francis 8:08.6 30:21.50
133 Guzaldo, Bianca SO Waubonsee 8:11.9 30:33.76
134 Kacerovskis, Alexa FR Moraine Valley CC 8:12.7 30:36.77 96
135 Dossey, Jacquelyn SO Marian University 8:16.7 30:51.59 97
136 Bateman, Stephanie JR Aurora University 8:18.9 30:59.88 98
137 McPherson, Chelsea SO Harper College 8:21.5 31:09.48
138 Moen, Erika FR Beloit College 8:22.5 31:13.19 99
139 Ongman, Hailey FR Prairie State 8:24.0 31:18.95
140 Goldberger, Lexie FR Chicago 8:27.0 31:29.94 100
141 Gehring, Kaylin FR Carl Sandburg 8:27.1 31:30.44 101
142 Larios, Cynthia FR Dominican 8:27.5 31:32.06 102
143 Boss, Kara FR Prairie State 8:27.7 31:32.53
144 Kruchkow, Alyssa FR Aurora University 8:31.1 31:45.40 103
145 Burrows, Kelsey SO Benedictine 8:32.6 31:50.86 104
146 Carter, Bri FR Aurora University 8:33.8 31:55.24 105
147 Diaz, Karen FR Prairie State 8:33.9 31:55.70
148 Wunder, Tia SO Carl Sandburg 8:34.5 31:58.14 106
149 Kunesh, Megan JR Benedictine 8:39.2 32:15.64 107
150 Ro, Janet FR Oakton 8:40.0 32:18.48
151 Jimenez, Melody FR Concordia 8:41.8 32:25.13 108
152 Bedolla, Brenda FR Morton College 8:43.8 32:32.77 109
153 Klaus, Deidra FR Illinois Central 8:46.6 32:43.17 110
154 Chomiak, Anna FR Concordia 8:49.4  32:53.54 111
155 Shah-Gonzales, Sonia FR Oakton 9:13.3 34:22.68
156 Horen, Elizabeth SO Beloit College 9:32.0 35:32.43 112
157 Neigel, Emily SO Beloit College 9:36.3 35:48.55 113
158 Nelson, Molly JR Concordia 9:44.0 36:17.21 114
159 Williams, Chloe JR Elmhurst College 9:47.4  36:29.84
160 Valadez, Patty FR Morton College 9:49.4 36:37.21 115
161 Mayer, Ashley SO Aurora University 10:01.0 37:20.67
162 Finman, Kate SO Beloit College 11:18.9 42:11.05 116
163 Solomon, Briana SO Oakton 11:22.3  42:23.46
Team Scores
Rank Team Total 1 2 4 5 *6 *7 *8 *9
1 University of St. Francis 41 1 4 9 22 29 35
Total Time: 2:01:09.48
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Average: 24:13.90
Saint Mary"s College
Total Time: 2:02:08.54
Average: 24:25.71
EImhurst College
Total Time: 2:02:52.07
Average: 24:34.42
I1linois Central College
Total Time: 2:06:45.82
Average: 25:21.17

Il1linois Wesleyan Univers

Total Time: 2:09:56.85
Average: 25:59.37
Carthage College
Total Time: 2:09:50.51
Average: 25:58.11
North Central College
Total Time: 2:10:14.08
Average: 26:02.82
Marian University
Total Time: 2:11:26.43
Average: 26:17.29
University of Chicago
Total Time: 2:11:00.95
Average: 26:12.19
Benedictine University
Total Time: 2:15:26.15
Average: 27:05.23
Dominican University
Total Time: 2:21:43.82
Average: 28:20.77
Moraine Valley CC
Total Time: 2:21:58.56
Average: 28:23.72
Elgin Community College
Total Time: 2:24:19.26
Average: 28:51.86
Carl Sandburg College
Total Time: 2:24:08.72
Average: 28:49.75
Aurora University
Total Time: 2:26:24.87
Average: 29:16.98

Concordia University Chic

Total Time: 2:29:07.93
Average: 29:49 .59

Beloit College

Total Time: 2:36:50.36
Average: 31:22.08

Morton College

Total Time: 2:32:55.68
Average: 30:35.14
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